Social and Cultural Sciences

Full-Time Faculty

Louise Cainkar, Professor, SOW)J

Arab American studies, Muslims in diaspora
Office: LL 366

email: louise.cainkar@marquette.edu

.22, JOsh Chen, Teaching Assistant Professor, SOCI
* Race and ethnicity, and structures of

4 inequality, Catholic Social Thought

Office: LL 432

) email: josh.chen@marquette.edu

Alexandra Crampton, Associate Professor,
SOwJ

Anthropology, social work, gerontology,
alternative dispute resolution

Office: LL 410

email: alexandra.crampton@marquette.edu

Anya Degenshein, Assistant Professor, CRLS
Law and society, surveillance and digital
technologies

Office: LL 424

email: anya.degenshein@marquette.edu

Matt Greife, Teaching Assistant Professor,
CRLS

Environmental crime, social control,
deviance

Office: LL 352

email: matthew.greife@marguette.edu

Heather Hlavka, Professor, CRLS
Criminology and law, sexual victimization
and interpersonal violence

Office: LL416

email: heather.hlavka@marquette.edu

Gerardo Mares Aguilera, Teaching
Instructor, Assoc. Director of CIDA
Program, CRLS

Crime patterns, neighborhoods, health
equity, housing, data analytics

Office: LL 351

email:
gerardo.maresaguilera@marguette.edu

Dawne Moon, Professor, SOCI
Sexuality, gender, religion, emotions
Office: LL 362

email: dawne.moon@marquette.edu

David Nowacek, Teaching Assistant
Professor, SOCI

Language, law and society, environmental
issues

Office: LL 421

email: david.nowacek@marquette.edu

Jane Peterson, Professor, ANTH

Near Eastern archaeology, lithic technology
Office: LL 376

email: jane.peterson@marguette.edu

Aleksandra Snowden, Director of CIDA
Program and Associate Professor, CRLS
Crime mapping, neighborhoods and crime
Office: LL 420

email: aleksandra.snowden@marguette.edu

Meghan S. Stroshine, Department Chair
and Associate Professor, CRLS

Police decision-making, use of force
Office: LL346

email: meghan.stroshine@marquette.edu

Amber Tucker, Teaching Assistant
Professor, SOCI

Historical trauma, intersectionality,
embodiment

Office: LL 412

email: amber.tucker@marguette.edu

Wendy Volz Daniels, Internship Coordinator
and Teaching Associate Professor, SOW)
Office: LL 356

email: wendy.volzdaniels@marquette.edu

Darren Wheelock, Associate Professor, CRLS
Criminal punishment and social control, race
Office: LL 370

email: darren.wheelock@marguette.edu



mailto:louise.cainkar@marquette.edu
mailto:alexandra.crampton@Marquette.edu
mailto:anya.degenshein@marquette.edu
mailto:heather.Hlavka@Marquette.edu
mailto:dawne.moon@Marquette.edu
mailto:david.Nowacek@Marquette.edu
mailto:jane.Peterson@Marquette.edu
mailto:aleksandra.Snowden@marquette.edu
mailto:meghan.stroshine@marquette.edu
mailto:wendy.volzdaniels@marquette.edu
mailto:darren.wheelock@marquette.edu
mailto:matthew.greife@marquette.edu
mailto:amber.tucker@marquette.edu
mailto:michael.mccarthy@Marquette.edu
mailto:josh.chen@marquette.edu

	Slide 1:  Social and Cultural Sciences  Full-Time Faculty 

